DOC# LastName

234755
327211
335041
318819
237528
130367
256941
337821
341433
298254
341987
310900
329781
312622
337094
340993
335044
294329
323409
341829
291441
330872
276900
322130
340193
339584

Elliott Scotty
Carroll Steven
Gilreath Michael
Pearson Wesley
Fritts Jeremy
Butler David
Harrison Sherard
Sharp Emily
Burdon Sybil
Drake John
Whitson Donte
Williams Damon
Senters James
Brake Timothy
Yamaguchi Brian
Parker Ronald
Smallwood Stephen
Super-Douglas Lisa
Sawyer Stacy
Hamlett Marques
Wynn Brandon
Carpenter Keistin
Quinn John
Utley Christopher
Privett Delilah
Brasher Patrick

Stephen

D
Todd

Lee
D

L
Tyler

Paul
Andrew

Michael

K

Releases - November 04, 2025

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Released From

CTS-Russell

Little Sandy Corr. Complex

Fulton County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Powell County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Henderson County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Eastern KY Corr. Complex

Clark County Detention Center
Calloway County Jail

Knox County Detention Center
Clay County Detention Center
Boone County Jail

Adair County Jail

Boyle County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Bullitt County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Casey County Det. Cntr

Fulton County Detention Center
Jessamine County Detention Center
Northpoint Training Center

Knox County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



